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INTERNATIONAL

Series Results for Fireball (Drops = 2)

Place Boat number

1
2

o oo O g b~ W

11
12
13
14
14

15011
15159

15048
15027
14608
15049
15062
14572
14851
14414
14814
14601
14943
12778
14603

Boat name
Ball Breaker
Riptide

Not Your Average Rockstars

The Grey Ghost
Hot Wire

Scatter gun

The big bang theory
Return of the Jedi
WaveWalkabout
Outback Dingos
What's the Story...?
Cop You Later
Rockstars

Sequel

Fred

Helm name

Jalina Thompson-Kambas

Ben Schulz

Heather Macfarlane
Phil Peverell
Myles Gavin
Nick gunner
Josh White

Josh Garner
Mark Jarred
Glenn Peverell
Susannah Gillam
Rod Barker
Andrew Kean
Peter Russell
Ben Doak

2022 Fireball Australian National Championship

Crew name
Nathan Stockley
Joal Mackenzie

Chris Payne
Bruce Shand
Ben O'Brien
Simon gunner
Peter James
Brendan Garner
Tom Jarred
Bruno Lanati
Andrew Butler
Darrell Ralph
Mabel Kean
Jenny Russell
Glenn

Yacht Club
Largs Bay SC, SA
Largs Bay SC, SA

Black Rock / Sandringham
YC, VIC

Frankston YC, VIC
Royal Geelong YC, VIC
Royal Geelong YC, VIC
Royal Geelong YC, VIC
Royal Geelong YC, VIC
Gosford SC, NSW
Frankston YC, VIC
Royal Geelong YC, VIC
Warrnambool YC, VIC
Cairn Curran SC, VIC
Warrnambool YC, VIC
Royal Geelong YC, VIC

Series Score
15.0
18.0

20.0
39.0
41.0
46.0
46.0
57.0
61.0
66.0
68.0
77.0
99.0
117.0
117.0

Race 10
2.0
4.0

1.0
3.0
6.0
8.0
5.0
[12.0]
9.0
10.0

7.0
11.0
13.0
15.0
14.0

Race 9
2.0
3.0

1.0
5.0
7.0

10.0
11.0
4.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
[12.0]
13.0
14.0
16.0F

Race 08
1.0
3.0

2.0
4.0
[10.0]
[12.0]
7.0
8.0
5.0
9.0
6.0
11.0
[14.0]
13.0
16.0F

Race 07
2.0
(9]

1.0
3.0
7.0

10.0

[11.0]
6.0
4.0

[12.0]
8.0
9.0

13.0
15.0
14.0

Race 06
2.0
4.0

1.0
7.0
[8.0]
5.0
[11.0]
3.0
6.0
9.0
[12.0]
10.0
[14.0]
13.0
15.0

Race 05
1.0
(4]

6.0
[7.0]
5.0

2.0

3.0

8.0
[16.0C]
[13.0F]
9.0
10.0
11.0
16.0
[16.0C]

Race 04
2.0
1.0

4.0
6.0

3.0
[11.0]
5.0

9.0
[16.0C]
7.0
10.0
8.0
12.0
16.0
14.0F

(Penalties: A=ARB/MED B=BFD C=DNC D=DNE E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG I=DPI L=Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP O=0CS P=Protest Q=DSQ R=RET S=DNS T=TLE U=UFP V=AVG W=DUT X=EXC Z=ZFP Y=SCP [x.y]=Discarded)

Race 03
3.0
1.0

[11.0]
5.0

4.0

2.0

6.0

8.0

7.0
10.0
9.0
[13.0]
12.0
[16.0C]
14.0

Race 02
(3]
1.0

4.0
6.0

2.0

7.0

5.0
11.0
13.0
8.0
10.0
9.0
12.0
[16.0F]
[16.0F]

Race 01
(3]
1.0

[6]
(8l
7.0
2.0
4.0
[11.0]
10.0
5.0
[12]
9.0
13.0
15.0
14.0



